
JR. MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 131.0 190.0 0

2 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 129.0 155.0 0

3 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 155.0 0

4 Gage  Brown Shawnee Mission West 130.0 145.0 0

5 Gavin Seaton Ottawa High School 131.8 145.0 0

6 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 124.0 135.0 0

7 Cooper Ward Piper High School 128.0 130.0 0

8 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 115.0 0

9 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 115.0 0

10 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 131.2 115.0 0

11 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 127.6 105.0 0

12 Marcus Finnigan Lansing High School 130.4 105.0 0

13 Harrison Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 124.0 85.0 0

14 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 130.0 85.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 131.0 265.0 0

2 Gavin Seaton Ottawa High School 131.8 250.0 0

3 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 240.0 0

4 Gage  Brown Shawnee Mission West 130.0 230.0 0

5 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 131.2 215.0 0

6 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 200.0 0

7 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 124.0 185.0 0

9 Cooper Ward Piper High School 128.0 185.0 0

10 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 129.0 185.0 0

11 Harrison Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 124.0 165.0 0

12 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 127.6 135.0 0

13 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 130.0 135.0 0

14 Marcus Finnigan Lansing High School 130.4 120.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gavin Seaton Ottawa High School 131.8 190.0 0

2 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 129.0 155.0 0

3 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 145.0 0

4 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 124.0 140.0 0

5 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 140.0 0

6 Cooper Ward Piper High School 128.0 135.0 0

7 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 131.0 135.0 0

8 Harrison Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 124.0 130.0 0

9 Gage  Brown Shawnee Mission West 130.0 130.0 0

10 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 130.0 0

11 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 131.2 130.0 0

12 Marcus Finnigan Lansing High School 130.4 105.0 0

13 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 127.6 100.0 0

14 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 130.0 70.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 131.0 590.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Gavin Seaton Ottawa High School 131.8 585.0 8

3 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 540.0 6

4 Gage  Brown Shawnee Mission West 130.0 505.0 4

5 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 129.0 495.0 2

6 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 124.0 460.0 0

7 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 131.2 460.0 1

8 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 455.0 0

9 Cooper Ward Piper High School 128.0 450.0 0

10 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 440.0 0

11 Harrison Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 124.0 380.0 0

12 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 127.6 340.0 0

13 Marcus Finnigan Lansing High School 130.4 330.0 0

14 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 130.0 290.0 0


